The Jungheinrich® EZS 570NA is a versatile,
economic tow tractor for towing loads up
to 15,400 lbs. The ability to connect several
trailers together helps to provide flexibility
and increased efficiency in most material
handling operations.
The coupler is visible from the operator
seat position and is easily accessible. The

s
1.1 Manufacturer Jungheinrich
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation EZS 570NA
1.3 Drive electric
1.4 Type of operation seated
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q lb kg 15,400 7,000
1.9 Wheelbase y in mm 41.0 1,035
W
ei
g
h
ts 2.1 Service weight including minimum weight battery lb kg 2,635 1,195
2.3 Axle loading, unloaded front / rear with minimum weight battery lb kg 1,230 / 1,405 560 / 635
W
h
ee
ls
, C
h
as
si
s 3.1 Tires solid pneumatic
3.2 Tire size, drive 15.8x4-8
3.3 Tire size, rear 15.8x4-8
3.5 Wheels, number drive / rear 1 / 2
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 in mm 34.0 860
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
4.7 Height of overhead guard (cabin) h6 in mm 83.5 2,120
4.8 Seat height h7 in mm 40.5 1,030
4.12 Coupling height in mm 9.5 / 16.52) 240 / 4202)
4.19 Overall length l1 in mm 71.5 1,820
4.21 Overall width b1 in mm 39.5 996
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 in mm 5.4 138
4.35 Turning radius Wa in mm 65.0 1,650
4.36 Internal turning radius b13 in mm 4.1 105
P
er
fo
rm
an
ce
5.1 Travel speed, loaded / unloaded mph km/h 5.3 / 11.2 8.5 / 18
5.5 Drawbar pull lb force N 315 1,400
5.6 Maximum drawbar pull lb-force N 1,230 5,500
5.7 Gradeability % –1) –1)
5.10 Service brake hydraulic / mechanical
E
le
ct
ri
ca
l
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 minute HP kW 5.7 4.3
6.4 Battery voltage, nominal capacity V/Ah 48 / 345
6.5 Battery weight (minimum / maximum) lb kg 1,210 / 1,320 550 / 600
O
th
er
8.1 Type of drive control impulse / AC
8.4 Sound level at driver’s ear dB (A) 57
1) see diagram.
2) other coupling heights available.